
POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Christopher Flack 35050 69 30 30 32 32 35 32 35 35 35 92 204 30 30 32

2 Jade Smith 31650 121 32 35 35 30 32 30 30 32 32 90 198 30 30 30

3 PJ Garbutt 2959 77 35 32 23 35 29 35 0 0 0 0 189 0 0 0

4 Alex Lepelley 41371 29 27 27 29 27 27 29 32 30 29 81 176 27 27 27

5 Ryan Eastwood 41201 7 29 29 28 28 30 23 0 0 0 0 167 0 0 0

6 Brendan Lennox 35078 60 0 22 23 29 28 28 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0

7 Charlie Millar 42551 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 30 0 88 0 0 0

8 Andy Wehrli 41435 8 28 28 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0

9 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

10 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

11 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

12 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

29 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

30 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

31 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

32 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

17 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

18 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

19 0 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

20 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

21 0 ##### ##### #NUM!

22

Number of starters: 7 6 4

CLUB CLASS - 3 DISCARDS  (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

TOTAL

2024 WC CLUB KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - CLUBMANS SILVER CUP

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024 22/06/2024 20/07/2024 17/08/2024 07/09/2024 12/10/2024

DISC



POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3
DISC 1 DISC 2 DISC 3

1 Sean le Riche 4693 33 30 30 32 32 30 32 32 32 30 32 30 30 90 282 30 30 30

2 Christopher Flack 35050 69 27 27 29 29 29 28 28 29 28 30 28 29 82 259 27 27 28

3 Jade Smith 31650 121 28 29 30 27 27 29 23 28 27 29 29 28 77 257 23 27 27

4 Zimvo Majova 40898 245 0 0 0 28 32 23 35 0 26 35 35 32 0 246 0 0 0

5 PJ Garbutt 2959 377 29 28 21 30 24 30 27 26 18 0 0 0 0 233 0 0 0

6 Alex Lepelley 41371 29 24 24 27 23 22 26 25 24 23 25 25 0 45 223 0 22 23

7 Ryan Eastwood 41201 7 26 26 26 24 25 18 0 0 0 19 0 26 0 190 0 0 0

8 Brendan Lennox 35078 60 0 19 21 25 23 25 29 27 18 0 0 0 0 187 0 0 0

9 Raffaelle Musso 41967 418 0 0 0 27 27 29 26 25 29 0 163 0 0 0

10 Tristan Botha 42300 495 0 0 0 18 26 24 24 18 24 0 134 0 0 0

11 Julian vd Watt OE 99995144 377 35 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 0

12 Gabi Lanfear OE 99997903 0 0 0 35 35 35 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 0

13 Oliver Hintenhaus 36145 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 35 35 0 100 0 0 0

14 Andre le Riche 5516 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 32 35 0 94 0 0 0

15 Jade Lanfear OE 99998481 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 30 32 0 84 0 0 0

16 Reece Ward 41684 414 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 27 24 0 79 0 0 0

17 Andy Wehrli 41435 25 25 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0

18 Matthew Carter OE 99999083 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 27 0 77 0 0 0

19 Charlie Millar 42551 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 23 25 0 65 0 0 0

20 Andrew Schofield OE 99994882 88 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0 0

21 Christo Cilliers 42889 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 25 0 51 0 0 0

22 Jason Mc Arthur 9253 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of starters: 10 11 12 10

CLUB CLASS - 3 DISCARDS  (Exclusions not permitted as a discard)

(If required number of starters attained)

TOTAL

2024 WC CLUB KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS - CLUBMANS

10/02/2024 20/04/2024 11/05/2024 22/06/2024 20/07/2024 17/08/2024 07/09/2024 12/10/2024

DISC


